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Sr. No. | Name of the Holiday Month & Date Days of the Week
1 Local Holiday January 1 Monday
2 Lohri January 13 Saturday
3 Makar Sankaranti/Magha Bihut January 14 Sunday
4 Pongal / Magha Bihu January 15 Monday
5 Hazarat Ali’s Birthday January 25 Thursday
6 Republic Day/Basant Panchami January 26 Friday
7 Sri Panchami, Basant Panchami February 14 Wednesdary
8 Shiva Ji Jayanti February 19 Monday
9 Guru Ravi Das Birthday February 24 Saturday
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRl L 10 Birthday of Swami Dayananda | March 6 Wednesday
Sarswati
11 Maha Shivratri March 8 Friday
Sun 7 [14]21 28 Sun 4 |11 |18 | 25 ||| Sun 3110172431 Sun 7 14|21 | 28 12| Holika Dahan March 24 Sunday
13 Holi March 25 Monday
M 1 8 15122 |29 M 5 12 19 26 M 4 11 18 25 M 1 8 15 22 29 14 Local holiday March 26 Tuesday
T |29 |16]23]30 T 6 | 1320 |27 |||T 5 112]19 | 26 T |2[9]16]23]30 T [y March 27 T
W 3(10|17(24 |31 W 7 14 | 21 | 28 W 6 |13 | 20 | 27 w 3110(17 | 24 17 Good Friday March 29 Friday
T 4 11 18 | 25 T 1 8 15 22 29 T 7 14 21 28 T 4111118 ] 25 12 Jcahn;iatt:grll(ljaadi/ Gudi Padava/ Ugadi ﬁz::: ";:Sii/ay
F 5112 | 19| 26 F 2 9 16 | 23 F 1|8 |15 22| 29 F 5112 (19| 26 n I/ghTtF‘_‘t:ha”d e —
-ul-Fitr pri ursday
S 6 | 13 | 20| 27 S 3 10 | 17 | 24 S 219 |16 | 23| 30 S 6| 13] 20| 27 21 Local holiday April 12 Friday
22 Vaisakhi/ Vishu April 13 Saturday
MAY J U N E J U I_Y AUG UST 23 \l\//;eiss:;:;dg'/r;:;:;gNBeihwu Year’s Day)/ | April 14 Sunday
24 Ram Navmi April 17 Wednesday
25 Mahavir Jayanti April 21 Sunday
Sun 5 12 19 26 Sun 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 Sun 7 14 21 28 Sun 4 11 18 25 26 Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 08 Wednesday
M 6 |13]20 |27 M 3/10] 17|24 M 1|8 [15]22]29 M 5 [12]19]26 O i i fa
T 7 14 | 21 | 28 T 4 (11|18 | 25 T 21916 (23] 30 T 6 |13 |20 | 27 29 Id-ul-Suha (Bakrid) lune 17 _ Monday
w [1] 8 [15]22]29 w 5 12[19]26 w [3]10[17]24]31 w 7 [1a]21] 28 e vacon R S
T 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 T 6 |13 | 20 | 27 T 4 | 11| 18 | 25 T 1 8 15 (22| 29 g; :V'(‘;ha"a(;" 5 L”'V 17t = w}ed”?day
F |3 10 [17]24]31 F 71421 28 F 5 [12]19 |26 F | 2] 9 [16]23]30] | & Trenmboninan August 19 Monday
35 Janmashtami (Vaishnva) August 26 Monday
S 4 11 | 18 | 25 S 1|18|15| 22129 S 6 | 13| 20 | 27 S 3 10 |17 |24 | 31 = et Choto September 07 Saturday
37 Onam or Thiru Onam Day September 15 Sunday
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 8 [Wiedutoli or lée Wilad Septemberts | Monday
39 Local holiday September 17 Tuesday
sun] 1 [ 8 [15 ] 22 ] 29 ]|[sun 6 | 13 | 20 |27 Sun 3 [10]17 ] 24 sun| 1| 8 | 15 [22]29]] [0 Troairaii e e
M 2 9 16 23 30 M I 14 21 28 M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23 | 30 i; Il:;l):s;?:rlriiaéandhi’s Birthday SOecEc):)ebr:rbs; = \F/\;i:c?:esday
T 3 10 17 24 T 1 8 15 22 29 T 5 12 19 26 T 3 10 17 24 | 31 44 Dussehra (Saptami) October 10 Thursday
45 Dussehra (Mahashtami) October 11 Friday
w 4 11 18 25 w 2 9 16 23 30 w 6 13 20 27 w 4 11 18 25 46 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) October 12 Saturday
T 5 12 19 26 T 3 10 17 24 31 T 7 14 21 28 T 5 12 19 26 47 Maharishi Valmiki"s Birthday. October 17 Thursday
F [ 6 [13]20] 27 F [4]11] 18] 25 F 1 [ 8 15 [22]29 F | 6] 13] 2027 s | oraka Chaturdast (LocalHoliday)_ Bctober 20 e
S 7 |14 ]21] 28 S |5|12] 19| 26 S 2 | 9 |16]|23]30 S 7 | 14 | 21|28 50 | Local holiday November 01 Friday
51 Govardhan Puja November 02 Saturday
52 Bhai Duj November 03 Sunda
Note:- During vacations, the Registry and Admn. will be functional on all days except holidays marked in Red color. 53 partiharJ Shashthi or Surya Shahsthi | November 07 Thursgay
1. The dates in Red colour denote holidays for the Court & the Registry and Saturday and Sundays. (Chhat Puja)
2. The dates in Green colour denote restricted holidays >4 Guru Nanak;s Birthday November 15 Friday
. ys- 55 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day | November 24 Sunday
3. The background shaded in saffron color denotes vacations in the Tribunal. 56 Local holiday December 23 Monday
57 Local holiday December 24 Tuesday
58 Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday
59 Vacation 26 to 31 December
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